Page
2
2
2
2
3
4
p.html

Escala Express  >  Gold Package
Warranty
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9115-505 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-505-C626.aspx
B2-9115-1F4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.9GHz, 9115-505 1-way 1.9GHz 8289x1 4.10 73 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $20,465 $13,302 35% 262C626.aspx
B2-9115-1F6 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9115-505 2-way 2.10GHz 8290x1 12.46 73 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $25,502 $15,301 40% 268C626.aspx
B2-9115-1F7 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505Q 4-way 1.65GHz 8288x1 20.25 73 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $22,180 $16,635 25% 269C626.aspx
9110-51A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-51A-C627.aspx
B2-9110-1M4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 1-way 2.10GHz 8283x1 6.63 146 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $21,250 $15,938 25% 263C627.aspx
B2-9110-1M5 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 2-way 2.10GHz 8284x1 12.46 146 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $22,480 $17,984 20% 270C627.aspx
B2-9110-1M6 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-51AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8282x1 20.25 146 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $22,337 $18,986 15% 271C627.aspx
Bull > 9131-52A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-52A-C628.aspx
B2-9131-1K0 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 1-way 2.10GHz 8315x1 6.63 291 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $44,844 $22,422 50% 264C628.aspx
B2-9131-1KB IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 2.10GHz 8316x1 12.46 291 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $52,009 $28,654 45% 272C628.aspx
B2-9131-1KD IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8314x1 20.25 291 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $52,894 $31,736 40% 273C628.aspx
Bull > 9133-55A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-55A-C629.aspx
B2-9133-1ED IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 2.10GHz 8286x1 12.46 291 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $39,212 $31,370 20% 265C629.aspx
B2-9133-1EF IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 2.10GHz 8286x2 24.86 291 GB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $60,223 $48,178 20% 274C629.aspx
B2-9133-1EB IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.5GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.50GHz 8313x2 34.46 291 GB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $54,627 $46,433 15% 275C629.aspx
B2-9133-1EJ IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.65GHz 8285x2 38.34 291 GB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $64,469 $54,799 15% 276C629.aspx
aspx
.html

Escala Express  >  Gold Package
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9117-570 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-570-C630.aspx
B2-9117-570M IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz 7782x1 12.27 218 GB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $100,355 $65,231 35% 267C630.aspx
B2-9117-570N IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz 7782x2 24.48 218 GB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $166,206 $99,724 40% 277C630.aspx
B2-9117-570P IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz 7782x4 46.36 437 GB 64 GB 1yr 1yr $332,807 $199,684 40% 278C630.aspx
B2-9117-570R IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz 7782x6 66.55 655 GB 96 GB 1yr 1yr $504,291 $302,575 40% 279C630.aspx
B2-9117-570S IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz 7782x8 85.20 874 GB 128 GB 1yr 1yr $678,026 $406,816 40% 280C630.aspx
5r.pdf
vl.pdf
vl.pdf
-l.pdf